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IdBL

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Trunk/Pickup 2 1 20237830 Daniel Reynoso 148.92

2 20248631 Alfred Bernard 136.63

Trunk/Pickup 3 1 20248632 Greg Clerie 153.59

2 20237764 Danny Robbins 150.37

3 20248633 Brett Hunsaker 140.76

HB/SUV/Minivan 1 1 20226987 Julio Montanez 145.15

HB/SUV/Minivan 2 1 20248634 Fatbob 148.89

Advanced No Wall 1 1 20248635 Franscisco Marquez 163.51

2 20248636 Joe Colotti 150.9

Advanced No Wall 2 1 20227304 Craig Ball 159.9

2 20248486 Flyukon 158.67

Advanced 2 1 20206255 Woody Mcdonald 155.31

Ultimate 1 20195175 Carlos Rodriguez 180.05

2 20195178 Greg Corbin 177.24

3 20248489 Jose Ruiz 167.27

4 20206729 Jeremiah Becker 165.76

6 20227326 Don David 157.61

5 20227325 Noah Johnson 162.67

Bass Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Average

Bantamweight 1 20226987 Julio Montanez 143.21

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20237830 Daniel Reynoso 146.99

Cruiserweight 1 20248634 Fatbob 145.37

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20237764 Danny Robbins 144.95

2 20248631 Alfred Bernard 139.17

Flyweight 1 20248510 Barry Cottrell 149.63

2 20237958 Mario Perrella 147.71

Featherweight 1 20248633 Brett Hunsaker 135.39

Lightweight 1 20227304 Craig Ball 158.09

2 20248486 Flyukon 151.41

Welterweight 1 20248637 Edwin Walker 143.28

Middleweight 1 20248638 Matt Yowell 146.87

No Holds Barred 1 20248489 Jose Ruiz 167.97

2 20206729 Jeremiah Becker 166.2

3 20227326 Don David 158.47

4 20248639 Bigjuray20 154.37

Demo Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Final

Demo Boxing No Wall 1 20227304 Craig Ball 155.09

2 20248486 Flyukon 147.86

3 20206498 Amber Dal Porto 147.22

4 20237830 Daniel Reynoso 146.88

7 20248631 Alfred Bernard 128.65

6 20226987 Julio Montanez 135.21

5 20248634 Fatbob 144.02

Demo Boxing Wall 1 20206255 Woody Mcdonald 152.35

Demo Boxing Ultimate 1 20206729 Jeremiah Becker 159.55

2 20227326 Don David 158.92

3 20248489 Jose Ruiz 154.6
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SQC

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Tonal Tie-

breaker

SS Tie-

breaker

Imaging Tie-

breaker

Novice 1 20248448 Edward Goosun 161

Amateur 1 20205881 Troy Lyman 207

2 20227678 Bradley Smith 204

3 20206186 Teresa Bruno 202

4 20248609 Joseph Arrivi 200

5 20205882 John Lewis 197 92 44

6 20237828 Deron Johnson 197 92 42

7 20227166 Ricky Fransley 195 90

8 20227545 Carlos Guerra 195 85

9 20237758 Terrance Wright 194

10 20237759 Paul Woods 179

11 20248613 Steven Fitzgerald 147

Advanced Amateur 1 20141275 John Brennan 198

2 20174308 Vin Quach 193

Pro 1 1 20205766 Mark Bruno 208

2 20174335 Paul Adams 204

3 20205885 Yacdiel Ruiz 197

4 20227677 Patrick Molnar 185

5 20248610 Eric Martinez 183 85

6 20248612 Zachery Butler 183 80

7 20248611 Daniel Salazar 168

Pro 2 1 20248578 Glen Cortez 200

2 20206556 Joel Ybamit 120

IQC

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Advanced Amateur 1 20174308 Vin Quach 201

Pro 2 1 20206556 Joel Ybamit 101

Pro 3/Expert

Class Place Member ID Name Score SQC IQC SPL

Pro 3 1 20195528 Todd Wheeler 88

Expert 1 20195170 Mike Nicholls 193


